8/28/2024 11:58:39 AM

Route:35-C TC 166TH - 168TH Anchor Abbr:CW Distance:5.39 mi.

8:38 am

8:45 am
8:48 am
8:54 am

9:15 am

START

STOP
STOP
STOP

DEST

Everett School District 2

us Stop Locations For 35-C TC 166TH - 168TH TAMBARK CREEK AN

GATEWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL

REGULAR LOAD-15404 SILVER FIRS DR, EVT 98208
39TH AVE SE @ 168th Pl SE [SE]

37TH DR SE @ 166TH ST SE [SE]

TAMBARK CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

4419 180TH ST SE

CEDARWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Y PROGRAM STOP

Route Last Updated: 8/23/2024

Page 1



8/28/2024 11:58:39 AM

Route:8-C TC NORTH

8:32 am

8:36 am
8:36 am

8:39 am
8:41 am

8:43 am

8:45 am
8:50 am

9:15 am

START

STOP
STOP

STOP
STOP

STOP

STOP
STOP

DEST

Everett School District 2
Bus Stop Locations For 8-C TC NORTH TAMBARK CREEK AM

Anchor Abbr:CW Distance:5.35 mi.

WOODSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
RG/SP BUS LOAD-17000 23RD AVE SE,BOTHELL
16733 35TH AVE SE [E]

3523 164TH ST SE [S]

AT PARK / BENCH

38TH DR SE @ 163rd ST SE [E]

3915 161ST ST SE [S]

STOP @ GREENBELT

SUNSET RD @ STRUMME RD [W]

NW CORNER

41ST AVE SE @ 166TH ST SE [NW]
TAMBARK CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
4419 180TH ST SE

CEDARWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Y PROGRAM STOP

Route Last Updated: 8/23/2024

Page 1



8/28/2024 11:58:39 AM

Route:24-C 51ST/180TH/KINGS CORN Anchor Abbr:CW Distance:7.20 mi.

8:27 am

8:30 am
8:34 am
8:35 am

8:38 am

8:45 am
8:49 am

9:15 am

START

STOP
STOP
STOP

STOP

STOP
STOP

DEST

Everett School District 2

)p Locations For 24-C 51ST/180TH/KINGS CORNER TAMBARK CREE

WOODSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
RG/SP BUS LOAD-17000 23RD AVE SE,BOTHELL
169th St SE @ 35th Dr SE [SW]

HYDE PARK-176TH ST SE & 51ST AVE [NW]
180TH ST SE @ 46th DR SE [NE]

TOP OF HILL

35TH AVE SE & 178TH ST SE [SE]

KINGS CORNER

17111 35TH AVE SE [E]

TAMBARK CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

4419 180TH ST SE

CEDARWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Y PROGRAM STOP

Route Last Updated: 8/27/2024

Page 1



8/28/2024 11:58:39 AM

Route:19-C TC-Parks

8:17 am

8:27 am

8:28 am

8:33 am

8:35 am
8:36 am
8:38 am

8:44 am

9:20 am

START

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP
STOP
STOP

STOP

DEST

Everett School District 2
Bus Stop Locations For 19-C TC-Parks TAMBARK CREEK AM

Anchor Abbr:PCES Distance:9.68 mi.

GATEWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL

- 15404 SILVER FIRS DR, EVERETT 98208
SUNSET RD @ 167TH PL SE [E]
SOUTHEAST CORNER

165th PL SE @ SUNSET RD-CAMDEN MEADC
SOUTHEAST CORNER

SUNSET RD @ STRUMME RD [E]
SOUTHEAST CORNER

16314 40th Dr SE [W]

164th St SE @ 40th AVE SE [NE]

164th St @ Fence East of 3623 [N]

Students stand in wood fenced Area
TAMBARK CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
4419 180TH ST SE

PENNY CREEK ES - 4117 132ND ST SE, EVT

Route Last Updated: 8/26/2024

Page 1



8/28/2024 11:58:39 AM

Route:10-C BROOKWOOD/INTERURB Anchor Abbr:CW Distance:13.24 mi.
8:12 am START GATEWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL
REGULAR LOAD-15404 SILVER FIRS DR, EVT 98208
8:20 am STOP 5430 W INTERURBAN BLVD [S]
8:22 am STOP INTERURBAN BLVD @ 172ND ST SE [E]
8:24 am STOP W INTERURBAN BLVD @ 169th St SE [E]
8:25 am STOP 4515/4514 169TH ST SE [N]
8:26 am STOP 169th St SE @ 42nd DR SE [NE]
8:33 am STOP 18910/18930 Bothell Everett Hwy - BROOKWC
8:38 am STOP 192ND ST SE @ 22ND AVE SE [N]
8:40 am STOP 20TH DR SE @ 190TH PL SE [E]
8:43 am STOP 189th PI SE @ 20TH AVE SE [E]
8:45 am STOP 19TH DR SE @ 187th Pl SE [SE]
8:48 am STOP 185TH PL SE @ 22nd Dr SE [SW]
8:55 am STOP TAMBARK CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
4419 180TH ST SE
9:16 am DEST CEDARWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Everett School District 2

)p Locations For 10-C BROOKWOOD/INTERURBAN TAMBARK CRE!

Y PROGRAM STOP

Route Last Updated: 8/28/2024

Page 1



