#### us Stop Locations For 35-C TC 166TH - 168TH TAMBARK CREEK AN

Route:35-C TC 166TH - 168TH Anchor Abbr:CW Distance:5.39 mi.

8:38 am	START	GATEWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL
		REGULAR LOAD-15404 SILVER FIRS DR, EVT 98208
8:45 am	STOP	39TH AVE SE @ 168th PI SE [SE]
8:48 am	STOP	37TH DR SE @ 166TH ST SE [SE]
8:54 am	STOP	TAMBARK CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
		4419 180TH ST SE
9:15 am	DEST	CEDARWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
		Y PROGRAM STOP

Route Last Updated: 8/23/2024

## Everett School District 2 Bus Stop Locations For 8-C TC NORTH TAMBARK CREEK AM

Route:8-C TC NORTH		Anchor Abbr:CW	Distance:5.35 mi.
8:32 am	START	WOODSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL RG/SP BUS LOAD-17000 23RD AVE SE,BOTHELL	
8:36 am	STOP	16733 35TH AVE SE [E]	
8:36 am	STOP	3523 164TH ST SE [S] AT PARK / BENCH	
8:39 am	STOP	38TH DR SE @ 163rd ST SE [E]	
8:41 am	STOP	3915 161ST ST SE [S]	
		STOP @ GREENBELT	
8:43 am	STOP	SUNSET RD @ STRUMME RD [W]	
		NW CORNER	
8:45 am	STOP	41ST AVE SE @ 166TH ST SE [NW]	
8:50 am	STOP	TAMBARK CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	
		4419 180TH ST SE	
9:15 am	DEST	CEDARWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	
		Y PROGRAM STOP	

Route Last Updated: 8/23/2024

### p Locations For 24-C 51ST/180TH/KINGS CORNER TAMBARK CREE

Route:24-C 51ST/180TH/KINGS CORN Anchor Abbr:CW

Distance:7.20 mi.

8:27 am	START	WOODSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
		RG/SP BUS LOAD-17000 23RD AVE SE,BOTHELL
8:30 am	STOP	169th St SE @ 35th Dr SE [SW]
8:34 am	STOP	HYDE PARK-176TH ST SE & 51ST AVE [NW]
8:35 am	STOP	180TH ST SE @ 46th DR SE [NE]
		TOP OF HILL
8:38 am	STOP	35TH AVE SE & 178TH ST SE [SE]
		KINGS CORNER
8:45 am	STOP	17111 35TH AVE SE [E]
8:49 am	STOP	TAMBARK CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
		4419 180TH ST SE
9:15 am	DEST	CEDARWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
		Y PROGRAM STOP

Route Last Updated: 8/27/2024

# Everett School District 2 Bus Stop Locations For 19-C TC-Parks TAMBARK CREEK AM

Route:19-C TC-Parks	Anchor Abbr:PCES	Distance:9.68 mi.
---------------------	------------------	-------------------

8:17 am	START	GATEWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL
		- 15404 SILVER FIRS DR, EVERETT 98208
8:27 am	STOP	SUNSET RD @ 167TH PL SE [E]
		SOUTHEAST CORNER
8:28 am	STOP	165th PL SE @ SUNSET RD-CAMDEN MEADC
		SOUTHEAST CORNER
8:33 am	STOP	SUNSET RD @ STRUMME RD [E]
		SOUTHEAST CORNER
8:35 am	STOP	16314 40th Dr SE [W]
8:36 am	STOP	164th St SE @ 40th AVE SE [NE]
8:38 am	STOP	164th St @ Fence East of 3623 [N]
		Students stand in wood fenced Area
8:44 am	STOP	TAMBARK CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
		4419 180TH ST SE
9:20 am	DEST	PENNY CREEK ES - 4117 132ND ST SE, EVT
Povide Lood Unideted, 0/20/2024		

Route Last Updated: 8/26/2024

### op Locations For 10-C BROOKWOOD/INTERURBAN TAMBARK CREI

Route:10-C BROOKWOOD/INTERURB Anchor Abbr:CW

Distance:13.24 mi.

8:12 am	START	GATEWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL
		REGULAR LOAD-15404 SILVER FIRS DR, EVT 98208
8:20 am	STOP	5430 W INTERURBAN BLVD [S]
8:22 am	STOP	INTERURBAN BLVD @ 172ND ST SE [E]
8:24 am	STOP	W INTERURBAN BLVD @ 169th St SE [E]
8:25 am	STOP	4515/4514 169TH ST SE [N]
8:26 am	STOP	169th St SE @ 42nd DR SE [NE]
8:33 am	STOP	18910/18930 Bothell Everett Hwy - BROOKWC
8:38 am	STOP	192ND ST SE @ 22ND AVE SE [N]
8:40 am	STOP	20TH DR SE @ 190TH PL SE [E]
8:43 am	STOP	189th PI SE @ 20TH AVE SE [E]
8:45 am	STOP	19TH DR SE @ 187th PI SE [SE]
8:48 am	STOP	185TH PL SE @ 22nd Dr SE [SW]
8:55 am	STOP	TAMBARK CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
		4419 180TH ST SE
9:16 am	DEST	CEDARWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
		Y PROGRAM STOP

Route Last Updated: 8/28/2024